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INSTRUCTIONS
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R. Back Leg
L. Back Leg
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Step Piece No.
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56
57
46
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R. Front Leg
55

L. Front Leg
47
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48
49
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40
41

Pole
42
43
39

Ears

Step Piece No.

67
68
69
70

37
38 Face
Antlers

Tail

1. Please count and make sure all pieces are present before assembly. 
2. The pole pieces are delicate. To prevent damage, do not use excessive force.
3. Assemble crystal puzzle by putting the puzzle pieces together in the order shown below.
4. Piece numbers are not necessarily in the order of assembly. Some pieces do not have numbers.
5. Missing a piece? Email info@ugames.com with missing piece number.
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INSTRUCTIONS

HINTS

Insert center pole and 
turn clockwise to tighten.
Do not over tighten, 
damage may occur.

How to assemble the ears:

Right Ear

Left Ear

How to assemble the tail:

How to assemble the antlers:

Right Antler Left Antler

Check the shape 
and direction of 
the inserting part

• Insert the antlers according 
to the direction of the arrows. 
• Insert until reaching the 
dotted lines.

pg.2


